
Dart Mela !!!

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Moino Fabiano (07/307) 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 10 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 8 0 0

Vallarolo Roberto (07/306) 4 9 2 2 0 0 4 5 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 4 0 0

Vizzuso Donato (07/1520) 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Finotti Silvia (07/2322) 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 1 4 2 3 0 2 0 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 3 0 0

Del Medico Giovanna (07/2275) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 5 0 0

Piconetto Riccardo (07/1730) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moino Fabiano 07/307 44 80 1,82

Vallarolo Roberto 07/306 42 76 1,81

Vizzuso Donato 07/1520 36 42 1,17

Finotti Silvia 07/2322 37 20 0,54

Del Medico Giovanna 07/2275 15 14 0,93

Piconetto Riccardo 07/1730 2 1 0,50

The Dartles

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pironti Andrea (07/706) 0 0 2 5 3 5 2 5 4 7 2 6 2 4 0 0 4 9 2 6 4 11 2 6 3 4 0 0

Massa Daniele Luca (07/2378) 0 0 2 3 2 4 2 2 2 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 5 4 7 4 10 2 2 0 0

Malisani Carl (07/1755) 0 0 2 5 2 3 4 5 2 5 2 1 3 6 0 0 1 0 3 8 0 0 3 4 1 2 0 0

Valfrè Davide (07/1753) 0 0 2 1 1 1 4 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carta Cristina (07/1616) 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 1 3 4 8 0 0

Giussani Francesco (07/2321) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosolia Davide (07/2331) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 1 1 1 2 4 2 3 0 0

Sambataro  Alessandro (07/1961) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 5 0 0

Crovini Elena (07/1754) 0 0 2 3 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rubino Raffaele  (07/2338) 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 2 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pironti Andrea 07/706 30 68 2,27

Massa Daniele Luca 07/2378 25 44 1,76

Malisani Carl 07/1755 23 39 1,70

Valfrè Davide 07/1753 15 23 1,53

Carta Cristina 07/1616 17 20 1,18

Giussani Francesco 07/2321 8 18 2,25

Rosolia Davide 07/2331 17 18 1,06

Sambataro  Alessandro 07/1961 16 17 1,06

Crovini Elena 07/1754 14 16 1,14

Rubino Raffaele 07/2338 11 6 0,55

Team Kakashi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bisaccia Alessandro (07/515) 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 11 4 3 4 7 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 9 4 4 0 0 0 0

Sandrone Marco (07/428) 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 2 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 10 4 1 0 0 0 0

Quesito  Nicolò (07/486) 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 3 4 7 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 5 0 0 0 0

Martino Alessandro (07/424) 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 2 0 0 0 0

Martino Valentina (07/2096) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bisaccia Alessandro 07/515 40 59 1,48

Sandrone Marco 07/428 40 59 1,48

Quesito  Nicolò 07/486 40 54 1,35

Martino Alessandro 07/424 36 51 1,42

Martino Valentina 07/2096 4 0 0,00

Solo La Punta

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Suhov George (07/749) 4 11 4 12 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 9 2 6 4 2 4 11 4 11 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Candotti Simone (07/2299) 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 5 4 6 2 1 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Catalano Brian (07/2351) 4 3 2 2 4 3 4 4 0 0 3 4 4 3 2 1 3 2 4 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petito Michele (07/2298) 3 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 1 2 3 0 0 1 2 2 2 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capilupi Tekendra (07/2301) 4 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 3 9 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasqualicchio Paolo (07/2382) 1 1 4 5 4 3 2 1 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giovannoni Leonardo Pietro 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Acciaro Giorgio (07/2396) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Suhov George 07/749 36 86 2,39

Candotti Simone 07/2299 34 52 1,53

Catalano Brian 07/2351 32 30 0,94

Petito Michele 07/2298 15 24 1,60

Capilupi Tekendra 07/2301 15 23 1,53

Pasqualicchio Paolo 07/2382 14 13 0,93

Giovannoni Leonardo 07/2300 7 9 1,29

Acciaro Giorgio 07/2396 7 5 0,71



Ipnorospi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Masini Roberto (07/753) 1 1 4 12 3 6 0 0 4 10 4 3 4 3 4 9 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 3 0 0

Marino Fulvio (07/2224) 4 9 4 9 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 6 2 1 4 9 0 0 4 12 3 3 0 0

Cavallaro Andrea (07/1533) 4 8 4 5 4 5 0 0 3 3 4 8 4 5 4 11 4 6 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0

Thione Darelli Franco Josè (07/2225) 3 5 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 9 3 5 4 8 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Saporito Renato (07/1714) 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0

Granci Giacomo (07/2334) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 4 2 4 0 0

Cairone Salvatore (07/2335) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 2 0 0

Silvestri Quirino (07/687) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Masini Roberto 07/753 40 75 1,88

Marino Fulvio 07/2224 37 72 1,95

Cavallaro Andrea 07/1533 39 70 1,79

Thione Darelli Franco 07/2225 34 69 2,03

Saporito Renato 07/1714 7 19 2,71

Granci Giacomo 07/2334 12 16 1,33

Cairone Salvatore 07/2335 6 14 2,33

Silvestri Quirino 07/687 1 0 0,00

I Barbari

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bondonno Francesco (07/2055) 3 2 3 8 3 8 0 0 2 5 4 11 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Elia Nicola (07/2326) 4 5 3 3 4 6 4 4 4 9 1 0 4 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tallarico Alfredo (07/2327) 0 0 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 8 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cataldi Pierpaolo (07/2323) 3 5 3 7 0 0 2 2 4 7 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mo Lorenzo (07/2384) 1 0 1 2 0 0 4 5 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vacanti Eric (07/2383) 4 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 1 0 0 2 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ognibene Pietro (07/2379) 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonansea Alberto (07/2056) 1 0 1 2 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vigliaturo Giuseppe  (07/2339) 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Issoglio Matteo (07/2340) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bondonno Francesco 07/2055 31 65 2,10

Elia Nicola 07/2326 32 44 1,38

Tallarico Alfredo 07/2327 26 38 1,46

Cataldi Pierpaolo 07/2323 23 35 1,52

Mo Lorenzo 07/2384 14 13 0,93

Vacanti Eric 07/2383 19 13 0,68

Ognibene Pietro 07/2379 9 9 1,00

Bonansea Alberto 07/2056 13 9 0,69

Vigliaturo Giuseppe 07/2339 5 4 0,80

Issoglio Matteo 07/2340 4 0 0,00

Borgo Vittoria

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cinoffo Daniele (07/1926) 4 10 4 11 4 8 4 12 4 12 4 12 0 0 4 12 4 10 4 10 4 8 4 11 2 4 0 0

Gerardi Luigi (07/1745) 4 10 0 0 0 0 3 6 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Venturini Liviana (07/1590) 2 3 4 7 4 1 2 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 4 2 0 4 4 4 7 2 3 0 0

Contenti Diego Danilo (07/1951) 0 0 3 4 3 5 4 4 2 2 4 2 0 0 4 3 2 2 4 3 4 2 2 2 4 8 0 0

Stel Gianfranca (07/1952) 2 0 4 10 1 0 2 3 2 2 4 5 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 0 4 5 2 3 2 1 0 0

Maffione Nicola (07/2124) 4 0 1 0 4 3 1 1 4 6 4 3 0 0 2 3 2 4 2 0 0 0 4 5 2 0 0 0

Venturini Rossana  (07/1896) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cinoffo Daniele 07/1926 46 120 2,61

Gerardi Luigi 07/1745 21 39 1,86

Venturini Liviana 07/1590 30 39 1,30

Contenti Diego Danilo 07/1951 36 37 1,03

Stel Gianfranca 07/1952 29 33 1,14

Maffione Nicola 07/2124 30 25 0,83

Venturini Rossana 07/1896 0 0 0,00


